
Date Time Home Team Away Team Notes / Events
Tuesday, June 13 7:00 PM Reds White Sox
Thursday, June 15 7:00 PM Rangers Athletics
Tuesday, June 20 7:00 PM Athletics White Sox
Thursday, June 22 7:00 PM Rangers Reds

7:00 PM Reds Athletics
8:15 PM White Sox Rangers

Thursday, June 29 7:00 PM
Tuesday, July 11 7:00 PM Reds Rangers
Thursday, July 13 7:00 PM White Sox Athletics
Tuesday, July 18 7:00 PM Rangers White Sox
Thursday, July 20 7:00 PM Athletics Reds

7:00 PM White Sox Reds
8:15 PM Athletics Rangers

Thursday, July 27 7:00 PM
Tuesday, August 1 7:00 PM Rangers Athletics
Thursday, August 3 7:00 PM Reds White Sox
Tuesday, August 8 7:00 PM Reds Rangers

Thursday, August 10 7:00 PM White Sox Athletics
Tuesday, August 15 7:00 PM Athletics Reds
Thursday, August 17 7:00 PM Rangers White Sox

7:00 PM Athletics Rangers
8:15 PM White Sox Reds

Thursday, August 24 7:00 PM
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Tuesday, June 27

Make Up Day

Make Up Day
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--- Ice Cream Social ---Doubleheader

--- Family Appreciation Night ---Doubleheader

--- Celebration / Trophy Night ---Doubleheader

Tuesday, July 25
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10 Tuesday, August 22

Make Up Day
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